

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1143/2022

GLOBAL CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SACH MARKETING PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2023 This appeal was called on in
Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mithu Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Rana, AOR

Mr. Karan Batura, AOR

Mentioned By Mr. Abhishekh Anannd, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date notified.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)

* Notified date as per system is 27.02.2023.